
2O19-2O2O CONWAY CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL 
Day Date Opponent Teams Time 
Mon Nov 11 LR Flames HS 7G 7B JG JB 4:30 
Tues Nov 12 @ Baptist Prep (AAA Benefit) 7G JG SG 4:00 
hfs Nov 14-16 @ Brinkley Tournament SG TBD 
Sat Nov 16 @ Bauxite Tournament (Pool Play) 7G 7B TBD 
mwhs Nov 18-23 @ Bigelow Tournament JG JB TBD 
Mon Nov 25 @ Central Arkansas Christian JG JB SG SB 4:30 
Tues Dec 3 @ Bigelow JG JB SG SB 4:30 
Thur Dec 5 Sacred Heart JG SG SB 5:30 
Fri Dec 6 Haskell Harmony Grove JG JB SG SB 4:00 
Mon Dec 9 Perryville 7G 7B JG JB 4:00 
Thur Dec 12 @ Mayflower JG JB SG SB 4:30 
Sat Dec 14 @ Bauxite Tournament (Bracket Play) 7G 7B TBD 
Mon Dec 16 CCS Jamboree 7B JBjv 4:30 
Tues Dec 17 @ *White County Central JG SG SB 5:30 
Thur Dec 19 @ *South Side Bee Branch JG SG SB 5:30 
fsm Dec 27-30 @ Mount Vernon-Enola Tournament SG SB TBD 
sws Jan 4-11 @ Faulkner County Tournament (Mayflower) JG JB TBD 
Mon Jan 6 *Nemo Vista JB SG SB 5:30 
Thur Jan 9 *Pangburn JG SG SB 5:00 
Fri Jan 10 @ *St. Joseph JB SG SB 5:30 
Sat Jan 11 @ St. Joseph Jamboree 7G 7B TBD 
Mon Jan 13 Mount Vernon-Enola 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Tues Jan 14 *Quitman JG SG SB 5:30 
Fri Jan 17 @ *Des Arc JG JB SG SB 4:00 
Tues Jan 21 *South Side Bee Branch JB SG SB 5:30 
Thur Jan 23 @ *Nemo Vista JG SG SB 5:30 
Fri Jan 24 Clinton 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Mon Jan 27 @ Bigelow Jamboree 7G 7B TBD 
Tues Jan 28 *White County Central JB SG SB 5:30 
Thur Jan 30 Baptist Prep 7G 7B JG JB 4:30 
Fri Jan 31 @ *Pangburn JB SG SB 5:00 
Tues Feb 4 *St. Joseph JG SG SB 5:30 
Thur Feb 6 @ Guy-Perkins 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Fri Feb 7 @ *Quitman JB SG SB 5:30 
TBD Feb 8-15 @ District Tournament (Pangburn) JG JB TBD 
Tues Feb 11 *Des Arc SG SB 5:30 
Fri Feb 14 Guy-Perkins SG SB 6:00 
TBD Feb 17-22 @ District Tournament (Nemo Vista) SG SB TBD 
TBD Feb 26-29 @ Regional Tournament (TBD) SG SB TBD 
TBD Mar 3-7 @ State Tournament (TBD) SG SB TBD 
TBD Mar 12-14 @ State Finals (Hot Springs) SG SB TBD 
 


